Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 21
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/08/2025
TIME: 06:46 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
A0492862
02/08/2025 06:40 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: A0492862

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.15 1460
0.20 2849
0.29 2423
0.77 891
1.00 2820
1.59 7097
1.77 238129
3.44 1773
1160656

%

4.4

2.6

6:00

Area
3685
10611
11469
7850
31524
49796
1020098
25623

Area%
0.3
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4.3
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